
NO. AHLI TAHUN DAFTAR ALAMAT NAMA PEGAWAI NO. TELEFON NO. FAKS E-MEL

0852 1/2016 Perpustakaan Tun Abdul Razak(PTAR) Siti Salwa Bt A.Rahman 03-89245674 siti-salwa@salam.uitm.edu.my
Kampus Dengkil
21,1, Jalan Kenanga 14, Taman Dengkil Jaya
43800 Selangor

0853 2/2016 Jabatan Mineral dan Geosains Malaysia Rustira bt Sukri 03-21611033 03-21611036 rustira@jmg.gov.my
Lantai 20, BangunanTabung Haji
Jalan Tun Razak
50568 Kuala Lumpur

0854 3/2016 Pusat Latihan Teknologi Tinggi Nor Mastura bt Nanyan 05-8012600 05-8012600 n.mastura@jtm.gov.my
(ADTEC-TAIPING)
Kawasan Perindustrian Kemunting
PT 15643 Kemunting Raya,
34600 Taiping
Perak

0855 4/2016 Kolej Komuniti Kuala Langat Nor Azima bt Abb Rahman 03-31202030 03-31202080 azima@kkkla.edu.my
Kementerian Pendidikan Malaysia
Jalan Sultan Suleiman Shah
42700 Banting
Selangor

0856 5/2016 Perpustakaan Politeknik Jeli Normawati bt Md Zain 09-9443600 09-9462802 normawati@pjk.edu.my
Jalan Raya Timur-Barat
17600 Jeli
Kelantan

0857 6/2016 SMKA Sheikh Hj. Mohd Said Zalia bt Kamarulzaman 06-7623778 06-7627276 zaliakamarulzaman@gmail.com
Jalan Tunku Kushiah
70400 Seremban
Negeri Sembilan

0858 7/2016 Pertahanan Nor Fazwani bt Osman 03-87324400x4592 03-87335979 fazwani.osman@stride.gov.my
Kompleks Induk Stride
Taman Bukit Mewah
Fasa 9, Kajang
43000 Selangor
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0859 8/2016 Sekolah dalam Hospital Tuanku Ja’afar Seremban Farah Fasihah bt Che Tajudin 019-4378345 farah_iha@yahoo.com
Wad 2A Melor, Bangunan Wanita dan Kanak-kanak
Jalan Rasah
70300 Seremban
Negeri Sembilan

0860 9/2016 International University of Malaya-Wales Library Ummi Syahira Razali 03-26173014 ummisyahirah@iumw.edu.my
Ground Floor
Block A
City Campus
JalanTun Ismail
50480 Kuala Lumpur

0861 10/2016 Melaka Fadhilah Ali Badrol 06-3174475 x 19 06-3172671 fadhilah.iksep@gmail.com
Graha IKSEP, No.6 JalanMutiara Melaka 3
Taman Mutiara Melaka
BatuBerendam
75350 Melaka

0862 11/2016 Perpustakaan Wahida Abd. Wahab 03-21726043 03-21635682 wahida@mtdc.com.my
Perbadanan Pembangunan Teknologi Malaysia, 
Level 9, Menara Yayasan Tun Razak
55100 Jalan Bukit Bintang
Kuala Lumpur

0863 12/2016 Pusat Sumber BTPN WP Labuan Nur Natasha bt Isa 087-465121 021-465129 nurtaresya@yahoo.com
Labuan
Peti Surat 80151
Jalan Bukit Besar
Kg. Sg. Lada
87013 WP Labuan

0864 13/2016 Perpustakaan Perubatan Nurul Atikah bt Yusoff 03-55263000 03-55263202 nurul.yusoff@moh.gov.my
Hospital Shah Alam
PersiaranKayangan
Seksyen 7
40000 Shah Alam
Selangor

0865 14/2016 Lembaga Kemajuan Pertanian Muda (MADA) Ahmad Zaki bin Osman 04-7728255 04-7725211 ahmad-zaki.mada@1govuc.gov.my
Bhg. Khidmat Pengurusan
Ibu Pejabat MADA 
Ampang Jajar
05990 Kedah
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0866 15/2106 Politeknik Kota Kinabalu Muhammad Izzudin Bin Abdullah 088-401800 088-499960 izzudin@polikk.edu.my
Bangunan Pentadbiran
Jalan Sepanggar Menggatal
88450 Sabah

0867 16/2016 Perpustakaan Meno Anak Patrick Bai 082-763730 082-763731 meno@kkmas.edu.my
Kolej Komuniti Mas Gading
Peti Surat 211
Pejabat Pos Bau
94007 Bau
Sarawak

0868 17/2016 KDU Penang University College Noor Azwa  bt Rapie 04-2386350 04-2280362 noorazwa@kdupg.edu.my
32 Jalan Anson
George Town
10400 Pulau Pinang

0869 18/2016 FTMS College Information Resource Center Muhammad Hafiz bin Ahmad Nazri 03-83109355 ext. 150 03-83109211 hafis@ftms.edu.my
Blok 3420 PersiaranSemarakApi
Cyber 4
63000 Cyberjaya
Selangor

0870 19/2016 Heriot Watt Universiti Malaysia Ammir bin Jaffar 03-88943888 03-88943999 a.b..jaffar@hw.ac.uk
No.1 Jalan Venna
P5/2
62200
Putrajaya

0871 20/2016 Norazizah bt Md Tahir 06-2883126 x 144 06-2883135 norazizah@micost.edu.my

Aras 6, Bangunan Graha Maju
Jalan Hang Tuah
75300 Melaka

0872 21/2016 Perpustakaan Newlands International School Nur Saffiya Qistina bt Pasu 03-90751662 03-78044604 nur.saffiya@beconhouse.edu.my
Beaconhouse Newlands International school
823 & 984 Batu 9
Jalan Cheras
43200 Selangor

0873 22/2016 Meritus University Library Siti Norumiah bt Yaakob 03-27308130 03-27305050 siti@meritus.edu.my
7th Floor, 49 The Boulevard
Mid Velley City
Lingkaran Syed Putra
59200 Kuala Lumpur

Melaka International College of Science &
Technology
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0874 23/2016 Life College K.N.C Shami 03-78805850 03-78804336 shami@life.edu.my
Level , Block D Aman Rio
No.3 Jalan PJU 1/a/41 Ara Jaya,
Petaling Jaya
47301 Selangor

0875 24/2016 City University College of Science and Technology Nur Azura Tajudin 03-79491648 azura.tajudin@city.edu.my
Menara City U No. 8 Jalan 223/51A
46100 Petaling Jaya
Selangor

0876 25/2016 Malvern International Academy Library Mellony Anak Stephen 03-20323001 03-20313228 mellony @malverninternational .edu.my
Tingkat 11, Plaza First Nationwide
161 Jalan Tun H.S Lee
50000 Kuala Lumpur

0877 26/2016 University of Reading Malaysia Wong Thiam Ming 07-2686312 07-2686202 t.m.wong@reading.edu.my
Persiaran Graduan
Kota Ilmu
Iskandar Puteri
79200 Johor

0878 27/2016
Perpustakaan University Malaysia of Computer
Science and Engineering Khalida Adibah bt Mohd Khalid 03-88005040 03-88005011 khalida@unimy.edu.my
Tkt. G, Menara z10,Jalan Alamanda 2, Presint 1
62000 Putrajaya

0879 28/2016 Linton University College Library Liyana bt Mohd Zabidi 06-7587888 X 1040 06-7587599
Persiaran UTL faizah@ktg.edu.my
Bandar University Teknologi Legenda (BUTL)
Batu 12, Mantin
Negeri Sembilan
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0880 29/2016 Universiti Tunku Abdul Rahman Noor Nasrul Bin Md Noor 05-4688888 x 2270 nasrul@utar.edu.my
Jalan Universiti
Bandar Barat
Kampar
31900 Perak

0881 30/2016 Library Fairview International School En. Nur Zarrul Syammer bin Mohd T03-80237777 zarrulsyammar.sj@fairview 
Subang Campus (IB World School)
2A Jalan TP2 Slime UEP Industrial Park
Subang Jaya
47600 Subang Jaya
Selangor

0882 31/2016 Elite International College Sharifah Puteri Suzieyana 03-20321688 03-20323688 sharifah_suzieyana@yahoo
No.49 1st Floor
Jalan Hang Lekiu
50100 Kuala Lumpur

0883 32/2016 UniKL MITEC, Persiaran Sinaran Ilmu Amira bt Musfan 07-3812400/2483 07-3812500 amira@unikl.edu.my
Bandar Seri Alam 
81750 Masai
Johor

0884 33/2016 Pejabat Setiausaha Persekutuan Sarawak Coeshela Anak Ranged 082-417733 082-419452 coeshela@supsrwk.gov.my
Jabatan Perdana Menteri
Tingkat 17
Bangunan Sultan Iskandar
93350 Sarawak

0885 34/2016 Kolej Matrikulasi Teknikal Kedah Roslan Bin Ismail 04-4682508 04-4682281 hamzahfansurikmtk@gmail.com
Perpustakaan Hamzah Fansuri
Pokok Tai
06720 Pendang
Kedah

0886 35/2016 Perpustakaan Hamdan Tahir Noraida Hassan 09-7671462 09-7671460 noraidahas@usm.my
Kampus Kesihatan Universiti Sains Malaysia
Kubang Kerian
16150 Kota Bharu
Kelantan
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0887 36/2016 Perpustakaan Ar-Razi Mazlita bt Ahmad 011-26895742 08-9782819 happy.lilo85@tgmail.com
Kolej Poly-Tech MARA Semporna
Lot np. 11-17
Batu 2 Jalan Bubul
91308 Semporna 
Sabah

0888 37/2016 Perpustakaan  Mohd Rizal Mohd Zain 012-2353670 04-9860288 rizal.zain@kvarau.edu.my
Kolej Vokasional Arau
02600 Arau
Perlis

0889 38/2016 Perpustakaan University College Bestari Suzana bt Mohamed 09-6097101/102 09-7109/107/106 suzana@ucbestari.edu.my
(UC Bestari) Putera Jaya
Bandar Permaisuri
22100 Setiu
Terengganu

0890 39/2016 MNRB Holdings Berhad Mohammad Azman Abdullah 03-20968000 ext. 8058 03-20968003 azman2@mnrb.com.my
12th Floor, bangunan Malaysian Re
No.17 Lorong Dungun
Damansara Heights
50490 Kuala Lumpur

0891 40/2016 Kolej Komuniti Selayang Rose Diana bt Ruslan 03-61368200 03-61207200 rosedianaruslan81@gmaiol
Persiaran Pegawai, KM 16
Jalan Ipoh
68100 Batu Caves
Selangor

0892 41/2016 Meatech Educations &b Trainings Nurulana bt Mohd Salim 03-87395684 03-87395685 nurulananohdsalim@yahoo
No. 21G Jalan Reko Sentral 2
Reko Sentral
43000 Kajang
Selangor

0893 42/2016 Pusat Sumber Asmidar bt Amer 03--55190050 03-55197604 asmidar@padat.gov
Perbadanan Adat Melayu & Warisan Negeri
Selangor
Persiaran Bandaraya
Seksyen 14
40000 Shah Alam
Selangor

mailto:happy.lilo85@tgmail.com
mailto:izal.zain@kvarau.edu.my
mailto:azman2@mnrb.com.my
mailto:asmidar@padat.gov

	2016 

